P05000102957

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	<u></u>
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	e)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		
Office Use Only		



08/10/05-01006-004 **35.00

TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

_

8/10/05 R

Water's Edge Office Center 2963 Gulf to Bay Blvd., Suite 208 Clearwater, FL 33759 office 727.712.3163 cell 727.204.0808 jslaw@tampabay.rr.com

August 5, 2005

John Schnackel

Attorney

Ms. Susan Payne Amendment Section Division of Corporations PO Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: P05000102957

Dear Ms. Payne:

In reference to our phone conversation of August 4, 2005 regarding the amendment previously submitted for Little Green Oak, Inc. (P05000102957), please find a check enclosed for \$35.00 to officially record the change in business address.

Thanks for your assistance, and sorry a check was not enclosed originally.

Kind Regards,

John Schnackel Attorney

Encl: Check #' 288

e de la constante de la constan La constante de la constante de

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO:	Amendment Section
	Division of Corporations

۰.

SUBJECT: Little Green Oak, Inc. (Name of Corp	Oration)
DOCUMENT NUMBER: P05000102957	-
The enclosed Articles of Correction and fee are sub	mitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this ma	atter to the following:
John Schnackel, Esq. (Name of Pe	rson)
(Name of Firm/C	Company)
2963 Gulf to Bay Blvd., Suite 208 (Address	3)
Clearwater, FL 33759 (City/State and 2	Tip Code)
For further information concerning this matter, plea	ase call:
John Schnackel at (727) 712-3163 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	
21 \$35.00 Filing Fee	\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status
\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy
<u>Mailing Address:</u> Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314	Street Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399

ARTICLES OF CORRECTION

for

Little Green Oak, Inc.

Name of Corporation as currently filed with the Florida Dept. of State

P05000102957

Document Number (if known)

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 607.0124 or 617.0124, Florida Statutes, this corporation files these Articles of Correction within 30 days of the file date of the document being corrected.

These Articles of Correction correct <u>Articles of Incorporation</u>

filed with the Department of State on July 22, 2005 (File Date of Document)

Specify the inaccuracy, incorrect statement, or defect:

Article II: Principal Place of Business / Mailing Address

437 Central Avenue

St. Petersburg, FL 33701

Correct the inaccuracy, incorrect statement, or defect:

3506 51st Avenue North

St. Petersburg, FL 33714

Signature of a director, president or other officer -th directors or officers have

not been selected, by an incorporator - if in the hands of the receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary.)

Paul Chenevert

(Typed or printed name of person signing)

Incorporator (Title of person signing)

FIL ED 05 AUG -9 PM 5: 04 SECRE IARY OF STATE ALLAHASSEE FLORIDA

Filing Fee: \$35.00